
 
 

 

CONCOURS D'ETAPS PRINCIPAL DE 2ème CLASSE 

SESSION 2021 

 

 

  

ADMISSIBILITE 

 

ADMISSION 

 

TYPE DE 

CONCOURS 

NOMBRE DE 

POSTES 

ADMIS A 

CONCOURIR 

 

ABSENTS 

 

PRESENTS 
% 

PRESENTS 

Seuil 

admissibilité 

 

ADMISSIBLES 

ABSENTS 

EPREUVES 

SPORTIVES 

PRESENTS 

EPREUVES 

SPORTIVES 

ABSENTS 

SEANCES 

PEDA 

PRESENTS 

SEANCES 

PEDA 

Seuil 

admission 

 

ADMIS 

 

INTERNE 

 

9 
 

44 

 

15 

 

27 

 

61,36% 

 

8,44 

 

10 

 

0 

 

10 

 

0 

 

10 

 

11,77 

 

9 

 

EXTERNE 

 

15 
 

59 

 

22 

 

35 

 

59,32% 

 

8,50 

 

27 

 

1 

 

26 

 

3 

 

24 

 

10,67 

 

13 

 

3ème C 

 

6 

 

13 

 

6 

 

7 

 

53,85% 

 

8,50 

 

6 

 

0 

 

6 

 

0 

 

6 

 

11,75 

 

6 

 

TOTAUX 

 

30 
 

116 

 

43 

 

69 

 

59,48% 

 
 

43 

 

1 

 

42 

 

3 

 

40 

 
 

28 

 


